Soutéz:

Poradatel:

Datum konani:

Misto konani:

HI. rozhodéi:
RPC:

Vysledkova listina

Vévodiiv kli¢ 3. kolo
SSK Hradec nad Moravici
20.5.2023

stfelnice Branka

Tellinger Lumir A1618
Zden&k Sosty A 0175

PHK:

Véra Hylova C 1632

Sportovni pistole 30 + 30

MuZi, juniofi, SH1:

MichalCak Jifi

O©oOoO~NO OGP WN -

10
11
12

13 Kotas Tadeas

Zeny, juniorky, dorost:

—_

©Co~NOoOOOPRr,WDN

Libovolna pistole 60

MuzZi, juniofi, dorostenci:

O NO O WN -

Renner Boris

Obro¢nik Pavel
Lacky Antonin
Cernohorsky Vojtéch
Tellinger Lumir

Dymitr Piotr
Meca Petr
Walica Jan
Karzel Karel
Cerny Petr
Adamek Ivo

Kdnigova Marcela
Sindlerova Viktorie
Difko Martina Tereza
Novak Marcel

Kindl Vojtéch

Siller Dominik
Difko Michael

Kubicek Vit

Stérba Ondrej

Kurecka Ales
Cernohorsky Vojtéch
Lacky Antonin
Obroé&nik Pavel
Tellinger Lumir

Barto$ David

Vaclavik Jaroslav
Hostasa Miroslav

1976
1965
1957
1959
1999
1956
1975
1967
1943
1960
1963
1955
1957

1964
2005
1977
2008
2007
2008
2009
2010
2009

1960
1999
1959
1957
1956
1970
1953
1940

Zpracovala: Véra Hylova v.r.

42121/0368
45293/0224

25005/0132
41518/0132
11236/0132
45131/0373
44335/0812
33251/0158
11072/0373
37264/0398
14618/0235
41515/0158

02770/0398
43594/0397
44560/0373
44559/0373
437769/0812
45771/0812
44264/0373
44558/0373
45053/0373

36817/0079
41518/0132
25005/0132

11236/0132
37074/0235

Poruba Skalka
Policie Ostrava
AVZO Otice
Hradec

Hradec

Hradec

KOVONA Karvina
Astra Bruntal
OLZA Trinec
KOVONA Karvina
Horni BeneSov
Ostrava - Vitkovice
OLZA Trinec

Horni BeneSov
Horni BeneSov
KOVONA Karvina
KOVONA Karvina
Astra Bruntal
Astra Bruntal
KOVONA Karvina
KOVONA Karvina
KOVONA Karvina

Olymp Ostrava
Hradec

Hradec

AVZO Otice
Hradec

Ostrava - Vitkovice

kategorie
muZi
seniofi
veterani
veterani
muZi
veterani
muZi
seniofi
veterani
veterani
seniofi
veterani

veterani

seniorky
d-ky st.
muii
d-ci ml.
d-ci ml.
d-ci ml.
Z-ci st.
Z-ci st.

Z-ci st.

kategorie

veterani
muzi
veterani
veterani
veterani

seniofi

AVZO Frydek-Mistek veterani
AVZO Frydek-Mistek veterani

PT

272
273
273
259
265
268
263
260
272
258
256
230
242

280
262
240
256
245
225
192
198
196

174
154
154
156
160
153
142
119

oT

277
276
265
279
270
267
264
267
243
254
246
240
223

253
266
255
227
227
212
243
224
202

160
168
159
161
158
167
126
127

171
168
170
162
161
152
149
126

549
549
538
538
535
535
527
527
515
512
502
470
465

533
528
495
483
472
437
435
422
398

505
490
483
479
479
472
417
372
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